Sterling SF Series, M Series and NC Series
cooling towers utilize today’s latest technology to
provide energy-efficient, reliable cooling. Each
feature corrosion protection and high quality
construction for dependable service and long life.
SF Series induced-draft counter flow towers offer
superior construction, reduced operating costs,
long life and easy installation.

match cooling requirements. And once your
cooling needs have been determined, Sterling
will recommend either portable or centrally
installed chillers, depending on individual
process conditions. Additionally, our experienced
systems designers provide all drawings needed
to properly install every piece of equipment.
Air Flow @ Rated
HP (cfm)
Base Unit
Model Number
16" Static Pressure
Model Number
35" Static Pressure
Model Number
600 BFC600 BFC600B BFC600BH
1,000 BFC1000 BFC1000B BFC1000BH
1,500 BFC1500 BFC1500B BFC1500BH
2,000 BFC2000 BFC2000B BFC2000BH
3,500 BFC3500 BFC3500B BFC3500BH
5,000 BFC5000 BFC5000B BFC5000BH